Toll Free: 1-800-488-8821  •  Tel: 909-468-9211  •  Fax: 909-468-9701  •  www.cablingsys.com
BULK CABLING
31
31
ORDER CODE DESCRIPTION PRICE / 1000 FT
COM-2222 CAT3, 4-Pair, Plenum, GRAY
COM-2631 CAT3, 25-Pair, Plenum
COM-2347 CAT5E, 4-Pair, Plenum, WHITE
COM-2756 CAT5E, 4-Pair, Plenum, BLUE
COM-2820 CAT5E, 4-Pair, Plenum, YELLOW
COM-2883 CAT5E, 4-Pair, PVC, BLUE
COM-3559 CAT3, 2-Pair, PVC
COM-3561 CAT3, 4-Pair, PVC
COM-3570 CAT3, 25-Pair, PVC
COM-3572 CAT3, 50-Pair, PVC
COM-3574 CAT3, 100-Pair, PVC
PLEASE
CALL
US
FOR
PRICING
CAT5E 350MHZ SHIELDED CABLE
• Four twisted pair with aluminum mylar
 foil shield, drain wire, ETL/UL verified,
 meets Category 5E specifications,
 tested to 350MHz.
• Solid Cable : 24AWG, solid bare copper,
   available in GRAY color only.
• Stranded Cable : 24AWG, stranded (7 x 32)
 bare copper. Available in 6 colors.
BULK CABLES
ORDER CODE DESCRIPTION PRICE / 1000 FT
BN-1700A DataTwist 350, 4-Pair PVC, Solid,  BLUE Please Call Us
BN-1701A DataTwist 350, 4-Pair Plenum, Solid, WHITE Please Call Us
BN-1752A-XX DataTwist 350, 4-Pair PVC, Stranded       Please Call Us
DATATWIST 350
BULK CABLES
1000 FT.
 BELDEN CAT5E COLOR SHIELDED CABLE  SOLID
• Premise Horizontal Cable.
• Cable: 4 pair ScTP, 200MHz Category 5E,
 Riser Rated, 24 AWG solid Bare Copper,
 foil shield bonded to the Jacket,
 24 AWG drain wire.
• Available in PVC and Plenum jacket.
ORDER CODE DESCRIPTION PRICE / 1000 FT
06F-R4P-S24-GY-SH Cat5E 350 MHz shielded, 4 pair, solid cable, Please Call Us
  1000 feet, Gray
06F-R4P-T24-XX-SH  Cat5E 350 MHz shielded, 4 pair, stranded cable, Please Call Us
  1000 feet
ORDER CODE DESCRIPTION PRICE / 1000 FT
BN-1533R-XX Cat5E 200 MHz shielded, 4 pair, solid cable, Please Call Us
  1000 feet, PVC
BN-1533P-YY Cat5E 200 MHz shielded, 4 pair, solid cable, Please Call Us
  1000 feet, Plenum
PREMISE WIRING
• For large quantity orders, please call for price discounts.
CAT5E STRANDED UTP BULK CABLE
• 24 AWG, Stranded bare Copper.
• 1000 feet/box.
ORDER CODE DESCRIPTION PRICE / 1000 FT
06F-R2P-T-24-XX Cat5E, 2-Pair Please Call Us
06F-R4P-T-24-YY Cat5E, 350Mhz, 4-Pair Please Call Us
XX = Color BK BL GN RD OR YL IV
YY = Color WH GY BK BL GN RD OR YL
XX = Color WH GY BK BL GN RD OR YL
ORDER CODE DESCRIPTION PRICE / 1000 FT
BN-1872A Media Twist, Solid, PVC, GOLD Color, 1000 feet Please Call Us
BN-1874A Media Twist, Solid, Plenum, BLUE Color, 1000 feet Please Call Us
BN-1875GB-XX Media Twist, Stranded, 4-Pair, 568B (258A), 1000 feet Please Call Us
• A UTP cabling for multimedia applications. Tested and certified on multiple
 systems above 100 MHz.
• The only UTP cable manufactured intentionally to achieve both conductor-
 to-conductor and pair-to-pair stability.
• 4-pair cable with extremely uniform dimensions and internal physical spacing.
• Delivers stable performance to 550 MHz, with electrical characteristics
 exceeding TIA/EIA Cat5e standards; ideal for Gigabit Ethernet, ATM, and Video
 channel applications.
• Unique crescent shape design - each pair is “locked” into place - ensures that
 pair-to-pair movement is greatly minimized during installation process.
MEDIA TWIST: UNIVERSAL UTP CABLE
FOR VIDEO, DATA, & VOICE.
XX = Color WH GY BK BL GN RD OR YL PK
XX = Color WH GY BL
XX = Color WH DG BL
XX = Color WH BL GN
BN-1874A BN-1875GB-XX
XX = Color WH GY BK BL PP GN RD OR YL
BN-1872A
25 PAIR CABLE
• PVC version, 24 AWG.
• Plenum 25 Pair Cable also available.
ORDER CODE DESCRIPTION PRICE / 1000 FT
BN-1864A CAT5, 25-Pair, 24AWG, Solid, PVC Please Call Us
  1000 feet / Reel, BLUE and GRAY DEC
YY = Color
WH BK PP RD OR IV
GY BL GN BR YL PK
XX = Color GY BK
COMTRAN BULK CABLES
BN-7883A-XXBN-2413
BN-2412
BN-1583A-XX BN-1585A-XX BN-785(1/2)A-XX
COM-2631
ORDER CODE DESCRIPTION PRICE / 1000 FT
BN-1583A-XX CAT5E, 4 Pair, 24 AWG, Solid, PVC, 1000 feet / Box Please Call Us
BN-1585A-XX CAT5E, 4 Pair, 24 AWG, Solid, Plenum, 1000feet / Box Please Call Us
BN-2412-XX DataTwist 6, PVC, Solid, 23 AWG, 1000 feet / Box Please Call Us
BN-2413-YY DataTwist 6, Plenum, Solid, 23 AWG, 1000 feet / Box Please Call Us
BN-7883A-XX DataTwist 6, 4 Pair, 24 AWG, Solid, 1000 feet / Reel Please Call Us
BN-7851A-XX DataTwist 600e, PVC, Solid, 23 AWG, 1000 feet / Box Please Call Us
BN-7852A-XX DataTwist 600e, Plenum, Solid, 23 AWG, 1000 feet / Box Please Call Us
BN-1227A CAT3, 2 Pair; GY = GRAY Please Call Us
BN-1229A CAT3, 4 Pair, 24 AWG, Solid, PVC, 1000 feet / Box Please Call Us
BN-1232A1 CAT3, 25 Pair, 24 AWG, Solid, PVC 1000 feet / Reel Please Call Us
YY = Color WH GY BK BL PP GN RD OR YL PK
XX = Color WH
GY
BK
BL
PP
GN
RD
IV
OR
YL
XX = Color BK
BL
PP
GN
RD
IV
OR
YL
NETWORK CABLE TESTER
• Tests for RJ-45 modular connection with 258A,
 568A and B, 356A wiring and 10Base-T, RJ-12
 and RJ-11 USOC wiring and coaxial cables with
   BNC connectors.
• Performs tests of cable continuity, miss-wiring
 and polarization by the color of large-sized LEDs.
• Kit includes one master and one remote unit,
 one BNC adapter, two BNC/F adapters,
 and a carry case.
• Detachable remote unit for installed cabling.
• Additional Remote Module Unit is available.
ORDER CODE 1-9 10-19 20+
069-TNT-N $28.16 26.88 24.96